CLASS 56 - DOVER SADDLERY/US HUNTER SEAT MEDAL FINAL

DOVER

~ Open to Junior members of USEF who have qualified under EQ110. To be shown
U S over a special course designed by the judges. The judges must call back 20 - 25

SADDLERY

entries for further testing. Only one rider per horse.

EQUESTRIAN Preliminary Round - Order of Go.
1 Ava Stearns Chilmark MA 58 Celia Cram Aiken  SC
2 Sydney Degrazia Rochester NY 59 Belle Zachary Birmingham  MI
3 Camryn Halley Oviedo FL 60 Isabella Bleu Baxter Wright City MO
4 Dominika Silvestri Andover MA 61 Cate Tomlinson PaloAlto CA
5 Carly Sweeney Scottsdale  AZ 62 Eliza Kimball New York  NY
6 Charlotte Meyers Scarsdale NY 63 Hope King Mt Pleasant ~ SC
7 Abigail Tinsley Sudbury MA 64 Courtney Tom Oxford NJ
8 Lindsey Klein San Diego  CA 65 Mackenzie Sufty West Milford NJ
9 Nicolas Gamboa Aiken  SC 66 Millie Syroka Sylvania OH
10 Caroline Bald Gilford NH 67 Rachel Mcmullen Chagrin Falls  OH
11 Tanner Korotkin Wellington FL 68 Sophee Steckbeck Clarksburg NJ
12 Peyton Kanstoroom Potomac MD 69 Kathryn Hall Versailles  KY
13 Gigi Moynihan Oldwick  NJ 70 Alexandra Worthington Las Vegas NV
14 Lili Kaissar New York  NY 71 Ned Cunniffe South Salem  NY
15 Brooke Brombach Wimberley  TX 72 Skyler Fields Wellesley Hills MA
16 Lielle Rhodes Wellington FL 73 Jake Parker Wymard Glen Rock PA
17 Carson Ruff Jackson MO 74 Mackenzie Carreras Chandler AZ
18 Hallie Grimes Houston  TX 75 Anna Jacoby Saratoga  CA
19 Elizabeth Nevins Sammamish WA 76 Amber Ide Yorktown VA
20 Alexis Ortiz Hoffman Estates 1L 77 Lanie Walkenbach Paradise Valley AZ
21 Ella Frey Los Angeles CA 78 Alida Treuting Selden NY
22 Arielle Logiudice Manalapan NJ 79 Nina Columbia Kinnelon NJ
23 Ana Bertozzi Leesburg VA 80 Jessica Stone West Bloomfield ~ MI
24 Giselle Grench Ladue MO 81 Elizabeth Becker Grosse Pointe ~ MI
25 Jennifer Staniloff Setauket NY 82 Tessa P. Brown Jamaica VT
26 Allison Becker Green Oaks 1L 83 Irene Powlick Salt Lake City ~ UT
27 Khaki Mccool Houston  TX 84 Olivia Broder Saint James ~ NY
28 Breanna Bunevacz Valencia CA 85 Sophia Zuckerman Germantown TN
29 Alexia Rule Marietta ~ GA 86 Cassidy Spencer Ballwin MO
30 Julia Stone Santa Barbara ~ CA 87 Sam Walker Nobleton ~ ON
31 Riley King Washington  DC 88 Samantha Meyer Wentzville MO
32 Madeline Schaefer Westminster MD 89 Nolan Thompson Charlotte  NC
33 Lilly Clarkson San Diego  CA 90 Hayden Wilkes Shamong NJ
34 Tess Lenihan Chester VT 91 Hannah Hoch Whitefish Bay ~ WI
35 Annika Singh Medina WA 92 Jaden Porter Saint Louis MO
36 Kate Coffey Westford MA 93 Anneliese Kolaska New Albany OH
37 Kaitlyn Williams Wayne PA 94 Zayna Rizvi Greenwich  CT
38 Grady Lyman Rancho SantaFe  CA 95 Annabel Revers Weston MA
39 Emma Wujek Grosse Pointe Farms ~ MI 96 Nevin Pere Highland NY
40 Isabella Russekoff Greenwich  CT 97 Coco Fath Fairfield CT
41 Blair Spencer Pinehurst NC 98 Christopher Coberley Temperance ~ MI
42 Emma Seving Poland ME 99 Lily Toensing Charlotte VT
43 Amanda Traphagan Shawnee  KS 100  Bella Kay Argyle TX
44 Abigail Grace Kelley Lone Tree  CO 101 Emily Steckler Sammamish WA
45 Kaitlyn Bobeck Mountain Top PA 102 Emma Lynch Chester ~ NJ
46 Elli Yeager Wellington FL 103 Maeve O'donovan Pittsford NY
47 Caroline Ellis Weston MA 104  Electra Hamilton S Hamilton MA
48 Molly Canfield Chicago IL 105 Maverick Helmer Roanoke VA
49 Chloe White Berwyn PA 106  Brian Moggre Flower Mound  TX
50 Rebecca Morris West Hartford ~ CT 107  Payton Potter Woodland Hills  CA
51 Erin Floyd Austin = TX 108  Abigail Lefkowitz Scarsdale  NY
52 Ashley Vogel Mequon  WI 109  Isabelle Song Charlotte  NC
53 Grace Pearson Seattle WA 110 Jessica West Mooresville  NC
54 Helen Lohr Warrenton VA 111 Caitlyn Sheffer Seven Valleys PA
55 Miranda Seade Austin = TX 112 Emma Catherine Reichow Menlo Park  CA
56 Catalina Peralta Geneva FL 113 Ella Trotz Memphis TN
57 Ava Ellis Annapolis MD 114  Hailey Johns Munster IN



115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Emily Williams
Kayla Wolfe
Sophie Gochman
Ellie Beard
Aubrienne Krysiewicz-bell
Mimi Gochman
Emma Kurtz
Alexandra Pielet
Rylee Shufelt
Caroline Blake
Claire Stockard
Sydney North
Emma Fletcher
Madeline Hoffman
Madison Goetzmann
Livija Broxson
Olivia Ferro

Celia Bresch
Kathryn Jernick
Madeline Ryan
Michaela Pritchett
Emily Gilbert
Annalise Reed
Isabel Harbour
Grace Saad
Taylor Griffiths
Savannah Hemby
Josey Walker
Alexander Alston
Maura Lautenbach
Charleez Simcik
Sophie Transou
Daisy Farish
Isabela De Sousa
Lexi Smylie
Tessa Darling
Ella Bostwick
Anabel Barnett
Farah Rizvi
Lauren Lindner
Abbygale Funk
Natalie Jayne
Emily Lucibello
Hannah Eddlemon
Kate Abajian
Emma Crate
Arabel Mcfarland
Lily Oelschlager
James Faloni
Juliette Joseph
Chloe Murt
Madison Hill
Stella Swarr

Ada Rohan
Jordan Toering
Emma Jolly

Ellie Morehouse
Owen Gajoch
Sophie B Lang
Alexis Seiden
Violet Lindemann Barnett
Marielle Fries
Vincent Desiderio
Emma Pacyna
Sydney Hott
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Wellington
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Highland Park
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Westport
Chicago
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Buzzards Bay
Bonner Springs
Skaneateles
Cumming
South Hadley
Barrington
Peconic
Wildwood
Westport
Concord
Grosse Pointe
Alpharetta
Fair Haven
Brewster
Bartonville
Rome
Gahnna
Indianapolis
Taneytown
Tallahassee
Versailles
Lexington
Jupiter
Corona Del Mar
Wellington
Unionville
Greenwich
Warren
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Big Sky
Houston
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Anna Robson
Madison Mitchell
Mckayla Langmeier
Alice Kass

Beata Buckley
Emily Perkins

Mia Mannis
Melody Liu

Emily Kossup
Ally Archer

Ella Longo

Sophia Pilla
Natalie Stoyko
Callie Rheinheimer
Luke Sassi
Isabella Littlejohn
Paige Matthies
Caroline Passarelli
Laila Klinsmann
Paulina Terranova
Olivia Brandon
Brooke Morin
Anna Ordonio
Jordan Allen
Kaitlyn Lovingfoss
Nora Andrews
Sabrina Hall

Clea Caddell
Alexa Aureliano
Erika Jakobson
Kyla Sullivan
Ellie Ferrigno
Leanna Lazzari
Katherine Lenkart
Ashley Delise
Kierstin Antoniadis
Grayson Fallon
Devon Thomas
Abigail Beaty

Mia Boemio
Libby Lestage
Katy Merchant
Anna Bremermann
Augusta Iwasaki
Ashleigh Scully
Avery Glynn
Hannah Dodd
Katie Pelzel

Erin Ecclestone
Jessie Goodwin
Grace Mceneaney
Mary Roskens
Katrina Tiktinsky
Camille Sinturel
Sophia Gianoulis
Caroline Bersch
Ella Reinauer
Jackie Macdonald
Nicholas Pongracz
Bay Noland-armstrong
Juliana Gullo
Samantha Smith
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CLASS 56 - DOVER SADDLERY/US HUNTER SEAT MEDAL FINAL

DOVER

~ Open to Junior members of USEF who have qualified under EQ110. To be shown
over a special course designed by the judges. The judges must call back 20 - 25
) entries for further testing. Only one rider per horse.

SADDLERY

EQUESTRIAN Preliminary Round - Order of Go. BETICAL
A\_P\‘\A
159  Kate Abajian San Juan Capistrano ~ CA 127  Emma Fletcher Buzzards Bay MA
203  Jordan Allen West Bloomfield  MI 51 Erin Floyd Austin = TX
143 Alexander Alston Gahnna OH 21 Ella Frey Los Angeles  CA
205 Nora Andrews East Hartford  CT 176 ~ Marielle Fries Kirkland WA
215  Kierstin Antoniadis Middletown  NY 155  Abbygale Funk Saint George  KS
189  Ally Archer Katonah  NY 172 Owen Gajoch Columbus OH
208  Alexa Aureliano Old Brookville  NY 9 Nicolas Gamboa Aiken  SC
10 Caroline Bald Gilford NH 234 Sophia Gianoulis West Hartford ~ CT
152 Anabel Barnett Unionville PA 136 Emily Gilbert Concord MA
175  Violet Lindemann Barnett San Francisco ~ CA 225  Avery Glynn Penngrove  CA
60 Isabella Bleu Baxter Wright City MO 120 Mimi Gochman Wellington FL
118  Ellie Beard Franklin ~ MI 117 Sophie Gochman Wellington FL
218  Abigail Beaty Indian Springs AL 129 Madison Goetzmann Skaneateles NY
26 Allison Becker Green Oaks IL 229  Jessie Goodwin Stowe VT
81 Elizabeth Becker Grosse Pointe ~ MI 24 Giselle Grench Ladue MO
235  Caroline Bersch Toluca Lake  CA 140  Taylor Griffiths Brewster NY
23 Ana Bertozzi Leesburg VA 18 Hallie Grimes Houston  TX
124  Caroline Blake Westport  CT 240  Juliana Gullo Itasca IL
45 Kaitlyn Bobeck Mountain Top PA 69 Kathryn Hall Versailles  KY
219  Mia Boemio White Plains ~ NY 206  Sabrina Hall Shelby Township MI
151  Ella Bostwick Wellington FL 3 Camryn Halley Oviedo FL
200  Olivia Brandon Seattle WA 104  Electra Hamilton S Hamilton MA
222 Anna Bremermann Oakville ON 138  Isabel Harbour Alpharetta ~ GA
132 Celia Bresch Barrington IL 105  Maverick Helmer Roanoke VA
84 Olivia Broder Saint James ~ NY 141  Savannah Hemby Bartonville TX
15 Brooke Brombach Wimberley  TX 166  Madison Hill Germantown TN
82 Tessa P. Brown Jamaica VT 91 Hannah Hoch Whitefish Bay ~ WI
130  Livija Broxson Cumming GA 128  Madeline Hoffman Bonner Springs ~ KS
184  Beata Buckley Wayzata MN 179  Sydney Hott Defiance MO
28 Breanna Bunevacz Valencia  CA 76 Amber Ide Yorktown VA
207  Clea Caddell Carmel CA 223 Augusta Iwasaki Calabasas CA
48 Molly Canfield Chicago IL 75 Anna Jacoby Saratoga  CA
74 Mackenzie Carreras Chandler AZ 209  Erika Jakobson Boca Raton FL
33 Lilly Clarkson San Diego  CA 156  Natalie Jayne Elgin IL
98 Christopher Coberley Temperance MI 133 Kathryn Jernick Peconic NY
36 Kate Coffey Westford MA 114  Hailey Johns Munster IN
79 Nina Columbia Kinnelon NI 170  Emma Jolly Keswick VA
58 Celia Cram Aiken  SC 164  Juliette Joseph DelMar CA
160 Emma Crate Big Sky MT 14 Lili Kaissar New York  NY
71 Ned Cunniffe South Salem  NY 12 Peyton Kanstoroom Potomac MD
150  Tessa Darling Corona Del Mar  CA 183  Alice Kass Chatham NJ
148  Isabela De Sousa Lexington KY 100  Bella Kay Argyle TX
2 Sydney Degrazia Rochester NY 44 Abigail Grace Kelley Lone Tree  CO
214 Ashley Delise Pittstown ~ NJ 62 Eliza Kimball New York  NY
177  Vincent Desiderio Chester NJ 63 Hope King Mt Pleasant SC
226  Hannah Dodd Kearney MO 31 Riley King Washington  DC
228  Erin Ecclestone Boca Raton FL 8 Lindsey Klein San Diego  CA
158  Hannah Eddlemon Wilmington ~ OH 198  Laila Klinsmann Newport Beach  CA
57 Ava Ellis Annapolis MD 93 Anneliese Kolaska New Albany OH
47 Caroline Ellis Weston MA 11 Tanner Korotkin Wellington FL
216  Grayson Fallon Atlanta  GA 188  Emily Kossup Branchville NJ
163 James Faloni Essex Fells NJ 119  Aubrienne Krysiewicz-bell New York  NY
147  Daisy Farish Versailles  KY 121  Emma Kurtz Hudson OH
97 Coco Fath Fairfield CT 173 Sophie B Lang Eugene  OR
211  Ellie Ferrigno Newtown  CT 182 Mckayla Langmeier East Granby  CT
131  Olivia Ferro South Hadley MA 144 Maura Lautenbach Indianapolis IN
72 Skyler Fields Wellesley Hills MA 212 Leanna Lazzari Mississauga  ON
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Abigail Lefkowitz
Tess Lenihan
Katherine Lenkart
Libby Lestage
Lauren Lindner
Isabella Littlejohn
Melody Liu
Arielle Logiudice
Helen Lohr

Ella Longo
Kaitlyn Lovingfoss
Emily Lucibello
Grady Lyman
Emma Lynch
Jackie Macdonald
Mia Mannis

Paige Matthies
Khaki Mccool
Grace Mceneaney
Arabel Mcfarland
Rachel Mcmullen
Katy Merchant
Samantha Meyer
Charlotte Meyers
Madison Mitchell
Brian Moggre
Ellie Morehouse
Brooke Morin
Rebecca Morris
Gigi Moynihan
Chloe Murt
Elizabeth Nevins
Bay Noland-armstrong
Sydney North
Maeve O'donovan
Lily Oelschlager
Anna Ordonio
Alexis Ortiz
Emma Pacyna
Caroline Passarelli
Grace Pearson
Katie Pelzel
Catalina Peralta
Nevin Pere

Emily Perkins
Alexandra Pielet
Sophia Pilla
Nicholas Pongracz
Jaden Porter
Payton Potter
Irene Powlick
Michaela Pritchett
Annalise Reed
Emma Catherine Reichow
Ella Reinauer
Annabel Revers
Callie Rheinheimer
Lielle Rhodes
Farah Rizvi
Zayna Rizvi

Anna Robson
Ada Rohan

Mary Roskens
Carson Ruff
Alexia Rule

ACAY
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ter VT

Delano MN
Warren VT
Warren NJ
Houston X

San Marino CA
Manalapan NJ
Warrenton VA
Paradise Valley AZ
Canyon Country  CA
Naperville IL
Rancho Santa Fe ~ CA
Chester NJ

Stowe VT

Big Pine Key FL
Lake Leelanau MI
Houston X
Newtown CT
Houston TX
Chagrin Falls  OH
Elk Rapids  MI
Wentzville MO
Scarsdale NY
Clarkston MI
Flower Mound  TX
Littleton  CO
Calabasas CA
West Hartford CT
Oldwick NJ
Calvert City ~ KY
Sammamish WA
Harrison Township MI
Mansfield MA
Pittsford NY
Copley OH
Frederick MD
Hoffman Estates IL
Simi Valley  CA
High Falls NY
Seattle WA

Fort Lupton  CO
Geneva FL
Highland NY
West Linn ~ OR
Highland Park IL
Ridgefield CT
Brantford ON
Saint Louis MO
Woodland Hills  CA
Salt Lake City ~ UT
Westport  CT
Grosse Pointe MI
Menlo Park CA

St Louis MO
Weston MA
Zionsville IN
Wellington FL
Greenwich CT
Greenwich CT
Dallas X
Montpelier VT
Omaha NE
Jackson MO
Marietta  GA
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Isabella Russekoff
Madeline Ryan
Grace Saad

Luke Sassi
Madeline Schaefer
Ashleigh Scully
Miranda Seade
Alexis Seiden
Emma Seving
Caitlyn Sheffer
Rylee Shufelt
Dominika Silvestri
Charleez Simcik
Annika Singh
Camille Sinturel
Samantha Smith
Lexi Smylie
Isabelle Song
Blair Spencer
Cassidy Spencer
Jennifer Staniloff
Ava Stearns
Sophee Steckbeck
Emily Steckler
Claire Stockard
Jessica Stone
Julia Stone
Natalie Stoyko
Mackenzie Suffy
Kyla Sullivan
Stella Swarr
Carly Sweeney
Millie Syroka
Paulina Terranova
Devon Thomas
Nolan Thompson
Katrina Tiktinsky
Abigail Tinsley
Lily Toensing
Jordan Toering
Courtney Tom
Cate Tomlinson
Sophie Transou
Amanda Traphagan
Alida Treuting
Ella Trotz

Ashley Vogel
Lanie Walkenbach
Josey Walker
Sam Walker
Jessica West
Chloe White
Hayden Wilkes
Emily Williams
Kaitlyn Williams
Kayla Wolfe

Alexandra Worthington

Emma Wujek

Jake Parker Wymard
Elli Yeager

Belle Zachary
Sophia Zuckerman

Greenwich
Wildwood
Fair Haven
Landenberg
Westminster
Morristown
Austin
Washington
Poland
Seven Valleys
Albuquerque
Andover
Taneytown
Medina
Chappaqua
Sammamish
Jupiter
Charlotte
Pinehurst
Ballwin
Setauket
Chilmark
Clarksburg
Sammamish
Chicago
West Bloomfield
Santa Barbara
The Woodlands
West Milford
Wallingford
New Orleans
Scottsdale
Sylvania
Syosset
Millburn
Charlotte
Southport
Sudbury
Charlotte
Waterford
Oxford

Palo Alto
Tallahassee
Shawnee
Selden
Memphis
Mequon
Paradise Valley
Rome
Nobleton
Mooresville
Berwyn
Shamong
Newhall
Wayne
Burke

Las Vegas
Grosse Pointe Farms
Glen Rock
Wellington
Birmingham
Germantown

CT
MO
NJ
PA
MD
NJ
X
DC
ME
PA
NM
MA
MD
WA
NY
WA
FL
NC
NC
MO
NY
MA
NJ
WA
IL
MI
CA
X
NJ
CT
LA
AZ
OH
NY
NJ
NC
CT
MA
VT
VA
NJ
CA
FL
KS
NY
TN
WI
AZ
GA
ON
NC
PA
NJ
CA
PA
VA
NV
MI
PA
FL
MI
TN



